

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 1727/2010

AHMEDABAD DIST.COOP.BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KHOKHRA MEHEMDAVAD S.S.MANDI LTD.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to furnish the fresh particulars of respondent Nos.1 and 2 within two weeks.

Await track report of alternative arrangement notice in respect of respondent No.3.

List again on 26.3.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar